DESCRIPTION
The D250L Bar Lock Coupler is a Type 2 rebar
coupler used to connect two pieces of rebar.  It
consists of a thick walled tube, specially designed
lock shear bolts, serrated grip rails, and a center
stop pin.  The D250L is made from USA melted and
rolled steel.
APPLICATION

■ D250SCA Bar Lock® Couplers
■ D250XL Bar Lock® Couplers
HOW TO ORDER
Specify: (1) quantity, (2) name, (3) bar size, (4)
finish
Example: 500, D250L Bar Lock® Rebar Couplers,
13MM, Galvanized
ORDERING INFORMATION
BAR LOCK® L-SERIES COUPLERS - BLACK
Product Code Description Weight
400226 #4 [13MM] 1.565 LB
400227 #5 [16MM] 2.781 LB
400327 #3 [10MM] 1.127 LB
400228 #6 [19MM] 4.321 LB
400229 #7 [22MM] 5.148 LB
400230 #8 [25MM] 8.732 LB
400231 #9 [29MM] 14.704 LB
400232 #10 [32MM] 17.891 LB
400233 #11 [36MM] 23.262 LB
100521 #12 [40MM] 23.262 LB
145831 #14 [43MM] 35.140 LB
142996 #18 [57MM] 90.100 LB
BAR LOCK® L-SERIES COUPLERS - EPOXY
Product Code Description Weight
144988 #3 [10MM] 1.127 LB
400235 #4 [13MM] 1.565 LB
400236 #5 [16MM] 2.781 LB
400237 #6 [19MM] 4.321 LB
400238 #7 [22MM] 5.148 LB
400239 #8 [25MM] 8.732 LB
400240 #9 [29MM] 14.704 LB
400241 #10 [32MM] 17.981 LB
400242 #11 [36MM] 23.262 LB
145832 #14 [43MM] 35.140 LB
142997 #18 [57MM] 90.100 LB
BAR LOCK® L-SERIES COUPLERS - GALVANIZED
Product Code Description Weight
145964 #4 [13MM] 1.565 LB
145965 #5 [16MM] 2.781 LB
145966 #6 [19MM] 4.321 LB
145967 #7 [22MM] 5.148 LB
145968 #8 [25MM] 8.732 LB
145970 #10 [32MM] 17.981 LB
145972 #14 [43MM] 43.225 LB
145973 #18 [57MM] 90.100 LB
MANUFACTURER
Dayton Superior Corporation
1125 Byers Road
Miamisburg, OH 45342
Customer Service: 888-977-9600
Technical Services: 877-266-7732
Website: www.daytonsuperior.com
D250L Bar Lock® L-Series Coupler (Metric)
REBAR SPLICING
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Page 2 of 3 File Date: 10/19/2022
WARRANTY (ACCESSORIES)
Limited Warranty. Dayton warrants, for a period of 60 days
from the date of shipment (three years from the date of